**HPE Networking Instant On 1G SFP LC** SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver

Back to Shop / Options / Transceiver Options / Networking Transceiver Options / HPE Networking Transceiver Options /

HPE Networking Instant On 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver



**Get Started** Financing available through HPEFS Offered by HPE Reseller

QuickSpecs (PDF) (HTML)

Chat →







Specifications Specifications Additional Resources

## **More Information**

Specifications Additional Resources

Type SFP

Transfer speed 1Gb

Maximum distance 500m

Family HPE Aruba Networking

Cable type Uses OM3/OM4 LC or MPO (8,12,16) Cabling

Connector type LC, MPO8, MPO12, or MPO16 Fiber type Multi Mode or Single Mode

Wavelength 850nm and 1310nm

Weight 20 gm (0.1 lb)

**Dimensions** 1.3 x 1.5 x 5.6 cm (0.5 x 0.6 x 2.2 in)

Ports SFP+, SPF28, SFP56, QSFP+, QSFP28, QSFP56, QSFP-DD

Warranty The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HPE products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HPE shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

© Copyright 2017 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP

## **How Can We Help**

Get advice, answers, and solutions when you need them. For general questions, email us at hpestore.quote-request@hpe.com



 $\subseteq$ 

















Max 4 items can be added for comparison.

COMPANY LEARN ABOUT NEWS AND EVENTS PARTNERS SUPPORT COMMUNITIES CUSTOMER RESOURCES

<sup>\*</sup> Prices may vary based on local reseller